

## **How Can You Help?**

Do you want to raise awareness, volunteer or participate in an upcoming event? Contact Barb Smith at barb.smith@suicideresourceandresponse.net or 989-781-5260 and schedule a training or educational event or get more information.

Barb Smith Suicide Resource & Response Network is supported solely by donations and grants. To make a donation, please make your check payable to Barb Smith SR&RN and mail to:

Barb Smith Suicide Resource and Response Network PO Box 6712, Saginaw, MI 48608-6712

The organization is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit, and your donation is tax deductible (EIN 38-3400293).